
Name Ward/area Site Email
Sophie Parkes  AMU  QEHB  sophie.parkes@uhb.nhs.uk
Benjamin Middleton  AMU  QEHB  benjamin.middleton@uhb.nhs.uk
Afsaneh Vergara  AMU  QEHB  afsaneh.vergara@uhb.nhs.uk
Jessica Thompson‐Kempson Ward 1 BHH jessica.thompson‐kempson@uhb.nhs.uk
Jon Walker  Ward 1 BHH jon.walker@uhb.nhs.uk
Fatmata Kaikai Ward 1 BHH fatmata.kaikai@uhb.nhs.uk
Mark Holian Ward 1 BHH mark.holian@uhb.nhs.uk
Danielle Kenny  Ward 1 BHH danielle.kenny@uhb.nhs.uk
Joanne McAnuff Ward 1 BHH joanne.mcanuff@uhb.nhs.uk
Chantelle Sterling  Ward 1 BHH chantelle.sterling@uhb.nhs.uk
Surrinder Moyler Opthalmology OPD QE surrinder.moyler2@uhb.nhs.uk
Tara Clark Opthalmology OPD QE & HGS tara.clark@uhb.nhs.uk
Jennifer Harris 20 BHH jennifer.harris@uhb.nhs.uk
James Duran 20 BHH james.duran@uhb.nhs.uk
Jane Talbot Support to care home team Friars gate jane.talbott@uhb.nhs.uk
Sally Montgomery Support to care home team Friars gate sally.montgomery@uhb.nhs.uk
Lindsey James Parsons   Support to care home team Friars gate lindsey.james‐parsons@uhb.uk
Stacy Allen  7 GHH stacy.allen@uhb.nhs.uk
miranda Edge  7 GHH  miranda.edge@uhb.nhs.uk
karen wragg  7 GHH karen.wragg@uhb.nhs.uk
rebecca French  7 GHH rebecca.french@uhb.nhs.uk
Trudi Smith Wellcome Short Stay QEH Trudi.Smith@uhb.nhs.uk
Kim Butler Wellcome Short Stay QEH Kim.Butler@uhb.nhs.uk
Emma Cowan Wellcome Short Stay QEH Emma.Cowan@uyhb.nhs.uk  
Karen Hall Wellcome Short Stay QEH Karen.Hall2@uhb.nhs.uk
Pauletta Taylor Radiology  BHH,GHH,SH paulette.taylor@uhb.nhs.uk
Emma Fellows EPOC Solihull Solihull emma.fellows@uhb.nhs.uk
Jemy Punnuse EPOC Solihull Solihull jemy.punnuse@uhb.nhs.uk
Jilcy Jose EPOC Solihull Solihull jilcy.jose@uhb.nhs.uk
Sarah Woolley EPOC Solihull Solihull sarahdenise.woolley@uhb.nhs.uk
Rebecca Jeffery  HTC Procedures Floor  BHH  rebecca.jeffery@uhb.nhs.uk
Lucy Munn HTC Procedures Floor  BHH  lucy.munn@uhb.nhs.uk



Deborah Bibb HTC Procedures Floor  BHH  deborah.bibb@uhb.nhs.uk
Chipo Hall HTC Procedures Floor  BHH  chipo.hall@uhb.nhs.uk
Sarah Gallagher SEAU SOL SOL sarah.gallagher@uhb.nhs.uk
charlotte Williams SEAU SOL SOL charlotte.williams@uhb.nhs.uk
Christal Thiruvarangam SEAU SOL SOL Christal.thiruvarangam@uhb.nhs.uk
Helen Halliday Critical Care  BHH/GHH Helen.halliday@uhb.nhs.uk
Denise Terry Radiology  BHH/ GHH/Sol denise.terry@uhb.nhs.uk
Sandra Malcolm  Theatres  GHH sandra.malcolm@uhb.nhs.uk
Maxine Berry Theatres  GHH maxine.berry@uhb.nhs.uk
Aminah Ali‐Khan  Imaging  QEHB Aminah.ali‐khan@uhb.nhs.uk
Madallyne Dauramanzi Pain Management QEHB+SHH Madallyne.Dauramanzi@uhb.nhs.uk
Lauren McNair WCCA QEHB lauren.mcnair@uhb.nhs.uk
Desiree Lopez Nuclear Medicine QEHB desiree.lopez@uhb.nhs.uk
Sareece Randall Nuclear Medicine QEHB sareece.randall@uhb.nhs.uk
Lisa Millin ITU HGS lisa.millin@uhb.nhs.uk
Jo Harries ITU HGS joanne.harries@uhb.nhs.uk
Jo Straw ITU HGS joanne.straw@uhb.nhs.uk
Rachel Wainwright ITU HGS rachel.wainwright@uhb.nhs.uk
Gail Moore T&O, Burns, Breast, Plastics Gail.Moore2@uhb.nhs.uk
Lorraine Barber WCCA QEHB Lorraine.Barber@uhb.nhs.uk
Lauren McNair WCCA QEHB Lauren.McNair@uhb.nhs.uk
Lorna Mewse WCCA QEHB Lorna.Nzitabakuze@uhb.nhs.uk
Bethany Hill WCCB QEHB BethBethany.Hill2@uhb.nhs.uk
Lisa Jenkins WCCC QEHB Lisa.Jenkins@uhb.nhs.uk
Lucy Knight WCCC QEHB Lucy.Knight@uhb.nhs.uk
Catherine Gray WCCD QEHB Catherine.Gray@uhb.nhs.uk
Robbie Gohar CC QEHB Robbie.Gohar@uhb.nhs.uk
Marie Ortal CC QEHB Marianne.Ortal2@uhb.nhs.uk


